Flow characteristics
Specifications
Item GASB-2 GASB-3 GASB-4
Working fluid City gas/natural gas/LPG
Working pressure� MPa 0 to 1.0
Flow rate� m3 /h(ANR) 680 1780 1270
Cv 460 1200 860
Rated voltage� V 10 AC 0±10% 200 AC ±10%

VoltageB
12GASB
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Code Description
Port size
2 JIS Flange 50A
3 JIS Flange 80A
4 JIS Franc100A
Voltage
1 100 VAC 50/60Hz
2 200 VAC 50/60Hz
Ball valve actuation leveraging spring force and fail-safe mechanism for secure cutoff.
Ball valve for automatic shutdown   GASB Series
 NC (Open when energized)
 City gas/natural gas/LPG
 Port size: 50A (JIS flange)/80A (JIS flange)/100A (JIS flange)
 Fail-safe mechanism to ensure the
highest safety
 Supporting up to 1.0 MPa
 Energy-saving low watt type
 With valve open/close instruction display
operation confirmation switch
 Ductile cast iron body and stainless
steel ball
Features
A
B
Specific gravity of natural gas 0.65
P = 0.25 kPa
Gas Natural gas
(13A)
City gas
(6B.6C) Propane Butane Butane-Air
(6A)
Specific gravity (air = 1) 0.65 0.54 1.6 2.0 1.25
Coefficient 1.0 1.09 0.63 0.57 0.72
December 2020 end of production
Flow rate m3 /h (ANR, specific gravity 0.652)
GASB-2GASB-2
GASB-3GASB-3
GASB-4GASB-4
500010 2000100030030 5002001005020
0.01
0.03